4 BENZING Live/

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 007697
Latitudine : 47° 3™ 58.4' N
Ceas Atomic : 12.09.2025 19:08
Ceas Porumbei : 12.09.2025 19:08
Sincronizare : 12.09.2025 19:08

Por. imbarcati: 47
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Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

2003547F
0570506F
0570513F
0257838F
2003543F
0570543F
0670501F
2003073F
0570547F
0570531F
2003075F
0257262F
0570509F
0570574F
2003542F
0570581F
0570573F
0570510F
1260862F
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2003553F
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0570515F
0570535F
2003541F
0570559F

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:12 GPS
:12 40
:12 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DBOD67D3 12.09 19:
| DAF7BEO4 12.09 19:
| DAF65SEOA | 12.09 19:
| DAA4GEGD 12.09 19:
|DA067913 12.09 19:
| DAD4D131 12.09 19:
| DA13DBFA 12.09 19:
| DA14D20D 12.09 19:
| DADADOE3 12.09 19:
| DA9665C5 12.09 19:
| DA4AB204B 12.09 19:
| DACOB707 12.09 19:
| DA6564B7 12.09 19:
| DASAEBIC 12.09 19:
| DA1175AB 12.09 19:
| DAO2F32E 12.09 19:
| DAOFCDOC 12.09 19:
| DA556BOF 12.09 19:
| DA1B3482 12.09 19:
| DA6GDO9E7 12.09 19:
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| DAE3ES3F | 12.09 109:
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

[DALIS51A6F | 12.09 19:
| DAOC5401 12.09 19:
| DAF78D3E | 12.09 19:
| DA14D27F | 12.09 19:
| DAD94B08 12.09 19:
|DA14D44F | 12.09 19:
| DA013913 12.09 19:
| DA2BC2A0 12.09 19:
| DA2DE3D9 12.09 19:
| DA3B4656 12.09 19:
| DA130144 12.09 19:
[ DA1300DA | 12.09 19:
| DA1ICT7AB7 12.09 19:
| DAO67ALL 12.09 19:
| DAFBEC45 12.09 19:
|[DA15253A | 12.09 19:
| DA1C78C7 12.09 19:
| DA265772 12.09 19:
| DA5924F0 12.09 19:

Cod concurs: 40167
Benzing 48910143 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VAU | 12,09

FILE ON

| SERVER

Fam. Miclos
21° 57" 55,9

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 L6842

8000A22E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236104_1757704092.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.
Cod columbofil: 007
Latitudine : 47°
Ceas Atomic 12

Ceas Po;umbei
Sincronilizare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs

Por. imbarcati: 47

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
Crt | |
041 |[RO 25 0257866F | G
042 |RO 25 0257835F | G
043 |RO 25 0570514F | G
044 |RO 25 0570580F | G
045 |RO 25 0570517F | G
046 |RO 25 1260863F | G
047 |RO 25 0570527F | G
Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48910143 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:12 GPS
:12 40
:12 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO10BAS | 12.09 19:
| DA3DE724 | 12.09 19:
| DAE3E33F | 12.09 19:
|DA14D503 | 12.09 19:
|DA1524B8 | 12.09 19:
| DAGF739D | 12.09 19:
| DAF4389F | 12.09 19:

Comisia control

40167

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

12,09, 2025 16342

Fam. Miclos
21°

57" 55.9'" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107250
8000A22E

Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236104_1757704092.pdf

